Auflass:
gesetzte Tauben:
Flugleiter

Erste Taube:

Letzte Taube:

Lfd.Nr. Zichter

O~NO O WNPRE

Es
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Rottmann, Julia
Hokanp, Ben
Kinz, Laura
Ransel - Lohei de
Hal d, Sebasti an
Kl ost er rann, Max
Hovekennei er,
Bober, Fynn
Seehorst, Lena
Lang, Marvin
Schul z,
Knapp, Levin
Laubi nger,
Schrol l er,
Marien, Lilly
Hel | mann, Fl orian
Bei ndorf, Nls
Bor ker, Mchelle
Knapp, Jost

N ehaus, Mel ani e
Sul ewski ,
Hei t mann, W ebke
Thust, Anna-Lena

fol gten:
Pl a3, Luci enne
von Oy, Julius
Reu3, Nls
Ver semann, Lea
Funke, Sophie
Hagedorn, Jens
Cor des, Jonas
Glle, Charline
VWl lis, Jasmn
Pf ef f er mann,
Beyer, Anna
Schul te, Paul
Forster, Jan
Lassak, Fynn
Wl litzer, Tamara
Rot t mann, Jonas

Jonas

Loui sa-Mari e

Si | vano
Madel i ne

Anna Lena

Carla

RUHR.2017

JAK

Finalflug vom 16.09.2017
ab Wiirzburg 290 km

11:30 Uhr
68

Vorstand Forderverein

Rottmann, Julia
Thust, Anna-Lena

03139
02723
08008
05679
06271
05726
05679
01972
05804
05382
03443
05804
05490

09683
05631
01796
07259
05804
01125
01559
05973
04940

RILIILIIRILIRILILIRILRIZR

08988
04305
06219
06900
07846
02723
03317
0968

01125
04992
05804
05631
01600
01381
03395
03139

QI2LLLIIILLLIIRIIEY

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

255
812
666
82
227
577
586
133
259
438
1707
254
271
7791
687
143
1029
411
253
274
633
403
1575

266
1116
97
806
99
659
809
1033
308
429
260
600
70
740
301
269
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DV 03139 17 255
DV 04940 17 1575

Ankunftszeit

15: 05: 45: 30
15: 07: 05: 29
15:09: 28: 12
15: 09: 40: 91
15:10: 49: 40
15: 10: 56: 59
15:11: 00: 77
15: 11: 08: 50
15:13:40: 19
15: 13: 40: 88
15:13:41: 17
15: 15: 25: 58
15: 16: 07: 96
15: 16: 34: 05
15:16: 37: 91
15: 20: 10: 88
15: 20: 13: 35
15: 20: 15: 52
15:21:08: 74
15: 21: 41: 22
15:21:41: 41
15:22:29: 04
15: 22: 46: 19

15: 23: 05: 20
15: 26: 43: 48
15: 26:57: 79
15: 27: 06: 30
15:27: 13: 98
15: 27: 34: 60
15: 34: 07: 74
15: 35: 43: 37
15: 36: 39: 92
15: 36: 46: 68
15:39: 02: 14
15: 39: 57: 50
15: 43: 29: 88
15:48:12: 12
15: 48: 31: 93
15: 49: 53: 82

15:05:45
15:22:46

Geschwindigkeit

1344, 117
1335, 863
1321, 373
1320, 091
1313, 267
1312, 555
1312, 141
1311, 377
1296, 554
1296, 487
1296, 459
1286, 451
1282, 433
1279, 972
1279, 608
1259, 876
1259, 651
1259, 453
1254, 620
1251, 689
1251, 672
1247, 398
1245, 866

1244, 172
1225, 052
1223, 819
1223, 087
1222, 427
1220, 659
1187, 897
1180, 192
1175, 682
1175, 145
1164, 492
1160, 193
1143, 993
1123, 152
1121, 717
1115, 827

AS-Punkte

100, 00
95, 65
91, 30
86, 96
82,61
78, 26
73,91
69, 57
65, 22
60, 87
56, 52
52,17
47, 83
43, 48
39,13
34,78
30, 43
26,09
21,74
17,39
13,04

8,70
4,35

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Lfd.Nr.

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Zichter

Ski ba, Adrian
Vogts, Marvin
Jung, Marc

Freese, Marek
Junker, Tom

Hegeri ng, Al exandra
Napi ont ek, Leon

Bl att ner, Marce

Cor des, Hannes

N ehaus, Pascal

Bl 6cher, Colin

Bl ekker, Jonas
Soel | ner, Lea

R chter, Sebastian
Rosomm Justin
Schitt ken, Felix
van Stiphoudt, Soren
St eucknann, Julien
Rot t mann, Sahra
Napi ont ek, Lena

JAK
Finalflug vom 16.09.2017
ab Wiirzburg 290 km
17 224 15: 55:
17 57 15: 56:
17 407 15: 56:
17 912 15: 57:
17 156 16: 09:
17 407 16: 14:
17 155 16: 15:
17 1100 16: 17:
17 1752 16: 38:
17 275 16: 38:
17 305 16: 39:
17 6 16: 43;
17 746 16: 43:
17 13 16: 49:
17 201 17: 20:
17 1217 17: 25:
17 288 17: 31
17 145 17: 33:
17 259 17: 38:
17 156 18: 06:

R2IRIIRILIIRILRILRIL ¢

RUHR.2017

07749
02364
03076
05578
01972
07201
0571

07402
08979
01125
07706
01831
02733
05641
0667

04100
0781

03566
03139
0571
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Ankunftszeit

23

05

07

04.
35

08

53:
59:
14
41:
56:
30:
30:
21:
34
53:
08:
08:
55:
39:

32
36
71
41
60
83
67
50
37
58
54
38
83
16
33
76
20
89
46
51

Geschwindigkeit

1092, 737
1089, 860
1089, 699
1085, 843
1037, 221
1020, 598
1014, 360
1006, 974
940, 827
939, 445
935, 658
925, 021
924, 999
908, 087
827, 219
814, 845
803, 020
798, 572
786, 069
731, 107

AS-Punkte

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



